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View Transactions for: | 0006003614 S20 v Current Balance: $45,301.12

Available Balance: $45,301.12

Date © Ref/Check No Description Debit Credit Balance
01/31/2018 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 01/01/18 through 01/31/18 $3.07 $17,990.39
01/02/2018 1029 Check W/D ($543.51) $17,987.32
01/02/2018 1028 Check W/D ($2,793.68) $18,530.83
12/31/2017 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 12/01/17 through 12/31/17 $3.62 $21,324.51
11/30/2017 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 11/01/17 through 11/30/17 $3.50 $21,320.89
10/31/2017 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 10/01/17 through 10/31/17 $3.62 $21,317.39
09/30/2017 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 09/01/17 through 09/30/17 $3.50 $21,31377
08/31/2017 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 08/01/17 through 08/31/17 $3.62 $21,310.27
07/31/2017 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 07/01/17 through 07/31/17 $3.62 $21,306.65
06/30/2017 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 06/01/17 through 06/30/17 $3.50 $21,303.03
05/31/2017 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 05/01/17 through 05/31/17 $3.62 $21,299.53
04/30/2017 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 04/01/17 through 04/30/17 $3.64 $21,295.91
04/06/2017 1027 Check W/D ($5,000.00) $21,292.27
03/31/2017 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 03/01/17 through 03/31/17 $4.47 $26,292.27
02/28/2017 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 02/01/17 through 02/28/17 5403 $26,287.80
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06/30/2017 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 06/01/17 through 06/30/17 $3.50 $21,303.03 -
05/31/2017 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 05/01/17 through 05/31/17 $3.62 $21,299.53
04/30/2017 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 04/01/17 through 04/30/17 $3.64 $21,295.91
04/06/2017 1027 Check W/D ($5,000.00) $21,292.27
03/31/2017 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 03/01/17 through 03/31/17 $4.47 $26,292.27
02/28/2017 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 02/01/17 through 02/28/17 $4.03 $26,287.80
01/31/2017 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 01/01/17 through 01/31/17 $4.46 $26,283.77
12/31/2016 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 12/01/16 through 12/31/16 $4.46 $26,279.31
11/30/2016 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 11/01/16 through 11/30/16 $4.32 $26,274.85
11/01/2016 1025 Check W/D ($572.07) $26,270.53
10/31/2016 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 10/01/16 through 10/31/16 $5.10 $26,842.60
10/31/2016 1026 Check W/D ($3,280.64) $26,837.50
09/30/2016 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 09/01/16 through 09/30/16 $4.40 $30,118.14
09/12/2016 Check Dep $9,125.00 $30,113.74
08/31/2016 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 08/01/16 through 08/31/16 $3.56 $20,988.74
07/31/2016 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 07/01/16 through 07/31/16 $3.56 $20,985.18

Totals: Transactions: 25 Debits: ($12,189.90)  Credits: $9,198.67
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View Transactions for: | 0006003614 S20 v Current Balance: $45,301.12

Available Balance: $45,301.12

Date © Ref/Check No Description Debit Credit Balance
06/30/2016 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 06/01/16 through 06/30/16 $3.45 $20,981.62
05/31/2016 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.10% from 05/01/16 through 05/31/16 5047 $20,978.17
05/25/2016 Dep PMC CAPITALIZATION $20,000.00 $20,977.70
04/30/2016 Fee W/D: Checking Fee (57.50) $977.70
04/30/2016 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.10% from 04/01/16 through 04/30/16 50.08 $985.20
03/31/2016 Fee W/D: Checking Fee (57.50) $985.12
03/31/2016 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.09% from 03/01/16 through 03/31/16 50.08 $992.62
02/29/2016 Fee W/D: Checking Fee (57.50) $992.54
02/29/2016 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.10% from 02/01/16 through 02/29/16 50.04 $1,000.04
02/16/2016 Check Dep $1,000.00 $1,000.00
Totals: Transactions: 10 Debits: ($22.50)  Credits: $21,004.12
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Message Center Info Log Out -

VISION ONE

CREDIT UNION

[<] =] A
iPay Bill Pay eStatements Options Pending
Accounts Order Checks Transactions Transfers Stop Payments Account Info

a
Vision One Credit Union - 3279 Ramos Circle Sacramento, CA 95827 - (800) 327-2628

*%***IMPORTANT - FOR YEAR END TAX INFORMATION*****

e-mail lendingdept@visionone.org

Welcome Practice Management Center, Lic

Description Available Balance
00003614 500 Regular Shares $0.00 $2500 | Select Option v
00003614 520 20/20 Business Checking $45,301.12 $45301.12 | Select Option v

2 Deposit accounts with a total balance of $45,326.12
0 Loan accounts
0 Investment accounts

‘ou last accessed vour NetTeller account on Thursdav. May 62021 2t 01:00:57 PM PD
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View Transactions for: | 0006003614 S20 v Current Balance: $45,301.12

Available Balance: $45,301.12

Date © Ref/Check No Description Debit Credit Balance
06/30/2021 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.15% from 06/01/21 through 06/30/21 $5.58 $45,301.12
05/31/2021 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.15% from 05/01/21 through 05/31/21 $5.77 $45,295.54
04/30/2021 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.15% from 04/01/21 through 04/30/21 $5.58 $45,289.77
03/31/2021 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.15% from 03/01/21 through 03/31/21 $5.77 $45,284.19
02/28/2021 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.15% from 02/01/21 through 02/28/21 $521 $45,278.42
01/31/2021 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.15% from 01/01/21 through 01/31/21 $5.77 $45,273.21
12/31/2020 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.15% from 12/01/20 through 12/31/20 $5.77 $45,267.44
11/30/2020 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.15% from 11/01/20 through 11/30/20 $5.58 $45,261.67
10/31/2020 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.15% from 10/01/20 through 10/31/20 $5.76 $45,256.09
09/30/2020 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.15% from 09/01/20 through 09/30/20 $5.58 $45,250.33
08/31/2020 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.15% from 08/01/20 through 08/31/20 $5.76 $45,24475
07/31/2020 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 07/01/20 through 07/31/20 $7.68 $45,238.99
06/30/2020 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 06/01/20 through 06/30/20 $7.43 $45,231.31
05/31/2020 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 05/01/20 through 05/31/20 $7.68 $45,223.88
04/30/2020 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.25% from 04/01/20 through 04/30/20 $9.29 $45,216.20
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05/31/2020 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 05/01/20 through 05/31/20 $7.68 $45,223.88 -
04/30/2020 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.25% from 04/01/20 through 04/30/20 $9.29 $45,216.20
03/31/2020 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.30% from 03/01/20 through 03/31/20 $11.52 $45,206.91
02/29/2020 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.30% from 02/01/20 through 02/29/20 $10.77 $45,195.39
01/31/2020 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.30% from 01/01/20 through 01/31/20 $11.51 $45,184.62
12/31/2019 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.30% from 12/01/19 through 12/31/19 $11.51 $45,173.11
11/30/2019 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.30% from 11/01/19 through 11/30/19 $11.31 $45,161.60
11/15/2019 1031 Check W/D ($1,500.00) $45,150.29
10/31/2019 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.30% from 10/01/19 through 10/31/19 $11.88 $46,650.29
09/30/2019 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.30% from 09/01/19 through 09/30/19 $11.51 $46,638.41
09/25/2019 1030 Check W/D ($87.00) $46,626.90
08/31/2019 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.30% from 08/01/19 through 08/31/19 $11.90 $46,713.90

Totals: Transactions: 25 Debits: ($1,587.00)  Credits: $186.12
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06/30/2018 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.30% from 06/01/18 through 06/30/18
06/28/2018 MARK MANNING
06/28/2018 Check W/D Check 00 100020034 Disbursed 13,525.00 FOR BROKERAGE SERVICES MACKAY DEAL (513,525.00)
06/18/2018 CHK TO REIMBURSE DR. BOWEN (SOLN EVENT)
06/18/2018 Check W/D Check 00 100019986 Disbursed 1,462.55 ($1,462.55)
05/31/2018 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.30% from 05/01/18 through 05/31/18
05/08/2018 CHECK TO MARK MANNING
05/08/2018 Check W/D Check 00 100019748 Disbursed 100.00 ($100.00)
04/30/2018 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.30% from 04/01/18 through 04/30/18
04/12/2018 Shared Branch Dep: #122519 WESTERVILLE 622 N. STATE STREET WESTERVILLE OH
03/31/2018 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 03/01/18 through 03/31/18
02/28/2018 Div Dep: Dividend Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20% from 02/01/18 through 02/28/18
Totals: Transactions: 25
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Debits: ($15,087.55)
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